documents 
and other 
annexures 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion Fund Eligibility of 

Contractor 

1. 

Construction of 
Community toilet at 
Kashipur Block Unit 
1 under Kashipur 
GP within Kashipur 
Panchayat Samity 
(Activity code 
126066151) 

Rs.2,96,190.00 
(Rupees  Two Lakh 

Ninety Six 
Thousand One 
Hundred and 
Ninety)  only 

Rs. 5,924.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC 
& SBMG 

The Bonafide

[...]

execution of   

similar nature of 
work  value not less 
then 40% of work 
within last 5 years 

2. 

Construction of 
Community toilet at 
Kashipur Block Unit 
2 under Kashipur 
GP within Kashipur 
Panchayat Samity 
(Activity code 
126066168) 

Rs.2,96,190.00 
(Rupees  Two Lakh 

Ninety Six 
Thousand One 
Hundred and 
Ninety)  only 

Rs. 5,924.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC 
& SBMG 

The Bonafide

[...]

work  value not less 
then 40% of work 
within last 5 years 

4. 

Installation of 
Submersible pump 
with Tube at 
Ranjandih Bamun 
Para Namo Para 
village under 
Rangamati 
Ranjandih GP 
within Kashipur 
Panchayat Samity 
(Activity code 
110937757) 

Rs.4,85,437.00 
(Rupees  Four 

Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand Four 
Hundred and 
Thirty Seven)  

only 

Rs. 9,709.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC  

The Bonafide

[...]

execution of   

similar nature of 
work  value not less 
then 40% of work 
within last 5 years 

5. 

Installation of 
Solar submersible 
pump with Tube 
at Lipidihi under 
Gourandih GP 
within Kashipur 
Panchayat Samity 
(Activity code 
110940844) 

Rs.4,85,437.00 
(Rupees  Four 

Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand Four 
Hundred and 
Thirty Seven)  

only 

Rs. 9,709.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC  

The Bonafide

[...]

execution of   

similar nature of 
work  value not less 
then 40% of work 
within last 5 years 

12. 

Construction of 
Community toilet at 
Simla Majura 
Amdiha HS School 
under Simla 
Dhanera GP within 
Kashipur Panchayat 
Samity (Activity 
code 112450825) 

Rs.4,86,914.00 
(Rupees  Four 
Lakh Eighty Six 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred and 

Fourteen)  only 

Rs. 9,738.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC  

The Bonafide

[...]

for EMD exemption) should be submitted physically to the Office of The Executive 

Officer,Kashipur Panchayat Samity under sealed cover on or before the date mentioned. 

13. 

Construction of 
Community toilet at 
Kalhajhor Jr High 
School under 
Sonaijuri GP within 
Kashipur Panchayat 
Samity (Activity 
code 112451668) 

Rs.4,86,914.00 
(Rupees  Four 
Lakh Eighty Six 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred and 

Fourteen)  only 

Rs. 9,738.00 
In favour of the 

Executive 
Officer, 

Kashipur 
Panchayat 

Samity, Payable 
at Kashipur 

Rs. 750.00 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred and 
Fifty) only 

02 (Two) 
months 
from the 
date of 

Commence
ment 

15th FC  

The Bonafide